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What’s Cooking

Wednesday 18 Oct

Sunday, 29 Oct Group Bike Scavenger Hunt at Bibra Lake  

Standard meeting time:  7.00 pm to 9.00 pm on Wednesdays at SWAC   
E: venturers@canningscouts.org.au

BoatingDermott

Tuesday, 26 Oct Bike maintenance with ScoutsAlex and Keall

Wednesday, 1 Nov Niamh

Wednesday, 6 Nov
VACCUM planning
Camp Planning

Monkey NightKate

Sunday, 19 Nov Branch Venturer Council AGMJessamy

Wednesday, 22 Nov SportsEthan

Friday, 1 December to
Sunday, 3 December

CAMP:  including Friday VACCUM Volleyball Challenge; Sat -
Adult Learn to Sail and Red Witching and Sunday - Como Regatta

Wednesday, 6 Dec Art and Board GamesIvy

BounceWednesday, 13 Dec

Y3 will be provided
for this event and
will need to be
returned prior

6.30-8.45pm

9.45am to 1pm

4-6 pm

TBA

TBA


